sect. 15 00-02-0483
rev. 2016/02/16
Installation and Operation Manual
DVU Series Dump Valves
Model: DVU150, DVU175, DVU2105, DVU2115 and DVU2120
The DVU Series models are pneumatically controlled
dump valves. The valves open and close automatically
by pneumatic control from a FW Murphy LS200NDVOR

Union Nut DVU 150/175 260 ft-lb. (353 Nm)
Union Nut DVU 2105/2115/2120 350 ft-lb. (475 Nm)
How to Order
Part
Number
Model and Description Notes
U
se
 M
od
el
 N
um
b
er
DVU2120
DVU2115
DVU2105
DVU175
DVU175SS
DVU150
DVU150SS
55000272 DVU2120 Seal Kit
Service
Parts
55000273 DVU2120 Diaphragm Kit
55000271 DVU2115 Seal Kit
55000273 DVU2115 Diaphragm Kit
55000270 DVU2105 Seal Kit
55000273 DVU2105 Diaphragm Kit
55000230 DVU150/175 Seal Kit
55000231 DVU150/175 Diaphragm Kit
55000255 DVU150/175 End Seal Kit
55000262 DVU150SS/175SS Seal Kit
55000231 DVU150SS/175SS Diaphragm Kit
55000263 DUV150ss/175SS End Seal Kit
(Includes LS200, LS200NDVOR and
DVU valve)
SLS2120: Includes DVU2120 valve
SLS2115: Includes DVU2115 valve
SLS2105: Includes DVU2105 valve
SLS175: Includes DVU175 valve
SLS150: Includes DVU150 valve
-LR: Less regulator option
(Includes MLS-020, LS200NDVOR
and DVU valve)
MSLS2120: Includes DVU2120 valve
MSLS175: Includes DVU175 valve
MSLS150: Includes DVU150 valve
-LR: Less regulator option
Control Pressure vs. Working Pressure Pressure vs. Flow (DVU-150/175)
The DVU Series Valve is included in the following